CLASSIC -- Overall Match Results
Ipsc DLSE 6 stage
Printed aprilis 5, 2015 at 21:15

% Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS
1 100,00 490,0000 8 Fabian, Péter sr. HUN

World Classification System used Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Match Results

Ipsc DLSE 6 stage
Printed aprilis 5, 2015 at 21:15
% Points Competitor
1 100,00 480,4232 36  Krétai, Levente
2 87,44 420,0992 25 Maczeovics, Zoltan
3 75,48 362,6369 26 Barkanyi, Laszlo
4 45,45 218,3390 38  Kolarits, Péter

World Classification System used

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Match Results
Ipsc DLSE 6 stage
Printed aprilis 5, 2015 at 21:15

% Points Competitor
1 100,00 468,9028 12 Kovacs, Attila HUN
2 80,84 379,0840 6 Bujdosd, Istvan HUN
3 79,96 374,9500 19 Belme, Attila HUN
4 77,87 365,1164 1 Uhrik, Akos HUN
5 76,44 358,4072 29 Molnar, Abel HUN
6 71,83 336,8170 2 Fekete, Zsolt HUN
7 70,34 329,8073 3 Horvath, Bence HUN
8 62,32 292,2134 20 Lukacs, Krisztian HUN
9 56,53 265,0909 5 Berke, Krisztian HUN
10 55,66 260,9836 34 Elek, Jozsef S HUN
11 52,80 247,5969 10 Toéth, Laszld HUN
12 52,26 245,0293 33 Elek, Maté J HUN
13 51,01 239,1889 31 Kiss, Mark Istvan HUN
14 48,04 225,2654 22 Bak, Robert HUN
15 47,41 222,3050 21 Bor, Norbert HUN
16 46,41 217,6066 35 Elek, Benjamin J HUN
17 30,13 141,2877 30 Koves, Gedeon HUN

World Classification System used Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Match Results
Ipsc DLSE 6 stage
Printed aprilis 5, 2015 at 21:15

% Points Competitor
1 100,00 446,3125 24 Gal, Krisztian HUN
2 99,32 443,2890 11 Szegedi, Mark HUN
3 92,97 414,9374 23 Bodor, Jézsef S HUN
4 90,02 401,7820 27 Dorko, Laszlo HUN
5 84,33 376,3752 18 Zele, Imre S HUN
6 73,13 326,3783 16 Kalman, Péter SS HUN
7 68,29 304,7743 4 Lechner, Péter HUN
8 65,89 294,0680 7 Horvath, Attila HUN
9 65,67 293,0911 15 Kapocs, Gergely HUN
10 64,38 287,3477 13 Zolacsek, Andras S HUN
11 62,51 278,9768 37 Papp, Roland HUN
12 61,09 272,6610 28 Kiss, Zsolt S HUN
13 56,37 251,5989 17 Bonusz, Gyorgy SS HUN
14 53,17 237,2977 32 Rozsavolgyi, Antal Tamas S HUN
15 47,99 214,2010 9 Fabian, Péter jr. HUN
16 34,23 152,7736 14 Gal, Jozsefné HUN

World Classification System used Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Ipsc DLSE 6 stage
Printed aprilis 5, 2015 at 21:15

Stage 1 -- 1. Palya

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 103 15,35 6,7101
2 96 15,29 6,2786
3 96 15,90 6,0377
4 95 16,67 5,6989

STAGE
POINTS

105,0000
98,2481
94,4788
89,1761

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,57
89,98
84,93

COMPETITOR

#

36
25
38
26

Name

Krétai, Levente
Maczeovics, Zoltan
Kolarits, Péter
Barkanyi, Laszlé

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Ipsc DLSE 6 stage

Printed aprilis 5, 2015 at 21:15

Stage 1 -- 1. Palya

PTS TIME

1 93 19,45
2 101 21,53
3 95 20,94
4 101 22,41
5 93 21,01
6 84 22,43
7 105 29,76
8 103 31,95
9 99 31,57
10 84 27,11
11 74 26,66
12 83 30,49
13 84 31,71
14 38 25,59
15 0 22,70
16 0 38,55

HIT
FACTOR

4,7815
4,6911
4,5368
4,5069
4,4265
3,7450
3,56282
3,2238
3,1359
3,0985
2,7757
2,7222
2,6490
1,4850
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

105,0000
103,0157
99,6261
98,9704
97,2037
82,2386
77,4787
70,7933
68,8631
68,0418
60,9533
59,7787
58,1713
32,6091
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,11
94,88
94,26
92,57
78,32
73,79
67,42
65,58
64,80
58,05
56,93
55,40
31,06

0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

24
11

4
27
23
18

7
16
17
37
28
13
32
15

9
14

Name

Gal, Krisztian
Szegedi, Mark
Lechner, Péter
Dorké, Laszlo
Bodor, Jézsef
Zele, Imre
Horvath, Attila
Kalman, Péter
Bonusz, Gyorgy
Papp, Roland
Kiss, Zsolt
Zolacsek, Andras
Rézsavolgyi, Antal Tamas
Kapocs, Gergely
Fabian, Péter jr.
Gal, Jozsefné

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Ipsc DLSE 6 stage

Printed aprilis 5, 2015 at 21:15

Stage 1 -- 1. Palya

PTS TIME

1 103 24,93
2 95 24,85
3 99 26,46
4 83 24,90
5 78 25,73
6 85 28,31
7 105 35,96
8 93 32,10
9 91 31,54
10 82 28,91
11 63 23,68
12 63 24,64
13 54 21,41
14 105 42,62
15 82 34,78
16 101 44,80
17 68 41,60

HIT
FACTOR

4,1316
3,8229
3,7415
3,3333
3,0315
3,0025
2,9199
2,8972
2,8852
2,8364
2,6605
2,5568
2,56222
2,4636
2,3577
2,2545
1,6346

STAGE
POINTS

105,0000
97,1564
95,0867
84,7136
77,0423
76,3051
74,2068
73,6296
73,3253
72,0842
67,6135
64,9792
64,0990
62,6109
59,9182
57,2951
41,5422

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,53
90,56
80,68
73,37
72,67
70,67
70,12
69,83
68,65
64,39
61,88
61,05
59,63
57,06
54,57
39,56

COMPETITOR

#

2

6
12
19

3
33
20
29

5

1
34
31
35
22
30
21
10

Name

Fekete, Zsolt
Bujdoso, Istvan
Kovacs, Attila
Belme, Attila
Horvath, Bence
Elek, Maté
Lukacs, Krisztian
Molnar, Abel
Berke, Krisztian
Uhrik, Akos
Elek, Jozsef
Kiss, Mark Istvan
Elek, Benjamin
Bak, Robert
Koves, Gedeon
Bor, Norbert
Toth, Laszlé

Page 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Ipsc DLSE 6 stage
Printed aprilis 5, 2015 at 21:15

Stage 1 -- 1. Palya

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 87 24,78 3,5109 105,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

8 Fabian, Péter sr.

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Ipsc DLSE 6 stage
Printed aprilis 5, 2015 at 21:15

Stage 2 -- 2. Palya

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 77 8,84 8,7104 85,0000 100,00 25 Maczeovics, Zoltan
2 84 10,40 8,0769 78,8182 92,73 36 Krétai, Levente

3 84 12,65 6,6403 64,7991 76,23 38 Kolarits, Péter

4 62 13,12 4,7256 46,1146 54,25 26 Barkanyi, Laszl6

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Ipsc DLSE 6 stage

Printed aprilis 5, 2015 at 21:15

Stage 2 -- 2. Palya

PTS TIME

1 79 12,84
2 79 13,98
3 75 14,01
4 81 15,81
5 79 16,32
6 79 16,61
7 81 17,06
8 81 17,31
9 84 18,26
10 81 19,01
11 85 21,62
12 81 21,57
13 60 17,05
14 83 25,53
15 81 25,73
16 27 22,03

HIT
FACTOR

6,1526
5,6509
5,3533
5,1233
4,8407
4,7562
4,7479
4,6794
4,6002
4,2609
3,9315
3,7552
3,5191
3,2511
3,1481
1,2256

STAGE
POINTS

85,0000
78,0687
73,9571
70,7799
66,8750
65,7074
65,5938
64,6465
63,5529
58,8654
54,3150
51,8790
48,6165
44,9142
43,4913
16,9319

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,85
87,01
83,27
78,68
77,30
717
76,05
74,77
69,25
63,90
61,03
57,20
52,84
51,17
19,92

COMPETITOR

#

24
18
23
27
28

4
16
15
11
13
37
17
32
14

7

9

Name

Gal, Krisztian
Zele, Imre
Bodor, Jézsef
Dorké, Laszlo
Kiss, Zsolt
Lechner, Péter
Kalman, Péter
Kapocs, Gergely
Szegedi, Mark
Zolacsek, Andras
Papp, Roland
Bonusz, Gyoérgy
Rézsavolgyi, Antal Tamas
Gal, Jozsefné
Horvath, Attila
Fabian, Péter jr.

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Ipsc DLSE 6 stage

Printed aprilis 5, 2015 at 21:15

Stage 2 -- 2. Palya

PTS TIME

1 79 12,52
2 83 16,30
3 85 16,84
4 71 14,41
5 81 16,45
6 83 20,62
7 83 20,70
8 81 20,47
9 85 22,57
10 81 23,25
11 85 27,70
12 85 28,35
13 85 31,21
14 54 20,27
15 85 35,35
16 53 25,55
17 54 28,74

HIT
FACTOR

6,3099
5,0920
5,0475
4,9271
4,9240
4,0252
4,0097
3,9570
3,7661
3,4839
3,0686
2,9982
2,7235
2,6640
2,4045
2,0744
1,8789

STAGE
POINTS

85,0000
68,5941
67,9944
66,3729
66,3308
54,2233
54,0137
53,3044
50,7322
46,9308
41,3367
40,3889
36,6878
35,8869
32,3911
27,9435
25,3106

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
80,70
79,99
78,09
78,04
63,79
63,55
62,71
59,68
55,21
48,63
47,52
43,16
42,22
38,11
32,87
29,78

COMPETITOR

#

12
6
1

19

10

31

29
5
2

34

33

35

20
3

22

21

30

Name

Kovacs, Attila
Bujdoso, Istvan
Uhrik, Akos
Belme, Attila
Téth, Laszlé
Kiss, Mark Istvan
Molnar, Abel
Berke, Krisztian
Fekete, Zsolt
Elek, Jozsef
Elek, Maté

Elek, Benjamin
Lukacs, Krisztian
Horvath, Bence
Bak, Rébert

Bor, Norbert
Kdves, Gedeon

Page 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Ipsc DLSE 6 stage
Printed aprilis 5, 2015 at 21:15

Stage 2 -- 2. Palya

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 83 17,63 4,7079 85,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

8 Fabian, Péter sr.

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Ipsc DLSE 6 stage
Printed aprilis 5, 2015 at 21:15

Stage 3 -- 3. Palya

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 46 8,60 5,3488 50,0000 100,00 25 Maczeovics, Zoltan
2 45 8,73 5,1546 48,1847 96,37 36 Krétai, Levente

3 45 16,64 2,7043 25,2796 50,56 38 Kolarits, Péter

4 10 9,95 1,0050 9,3948 18,79 26 Barkanyi, Laszl6

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Ipsc DLSE 6 stage

Printed aprilis 5, 2015 at 21:15

Stage 3 -- 3. Palya

PTS  TIME

1 42 10,45
2 42 11,99
3 46 13,89
4 45 14,74
5 44 15,37
6 42 15,69
7 48 18,50
8 38 15,03
9 42 18,02
10 29 13,41
11 25 11,72
12 42 19,74
13 48 22,93
14 27 13,75
15 46 27,25
16 14 44,92

HIT
FACTOR

4,0191
3,5029
3,3117
3,0529
2,8627
2,6769
2,5946
2,5283
2,3307
2,1626
2,1331
21277
2,0933
1,9636
1,6881
0,3117

STAGE
POINTS

50,0000
43,5780
41,1996
37,9797
35,6136
33,3015
32,2780
31,4530
28,9956
26,9033
26,5369
26,4691
26,0420
24,4286
21,0004

3,8773

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,16
82,40
75,96
71,23
66,60
64,56
62,91
57,99
53,81
53,07
52,94
52,08
48,86
42,00

7,75

COMPETITOR

#

24
23
27
11
17
13
16
28

7
18

4
32

9
15
37
14

Name

Gal, Krisztian
Bodor, Jézsef
Dorké, Laszlo
Szegedi, Mark
Bonusz, Gyorgy
Zolacsek, Andras
Kalman, Péter
Kiss, Zsolt
Horvath, Attila
Zele, Imre
Lechner, Péter
Rézsavolgyi, Antal Tamas
Fabian, Péter jr.
Kapocs, Gergely
Papp, Roland
Gal, Jozsefné

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Ipsc DLSE 6 stage

Printed aprilis 5, 2015 at 21:15

Stage 3 -- 3. Palya

PTS TIME

1 44 12,70
2 42 12,39
3 44 14,05
4 48 18,00
5 44 18,22
6 42 18,21
7 33 17,38
8 30 16,09
9 25 15,46
10 29 22,83
11 17 15,13
12 19 18,74
13 14 39,14
14 1 21,45
15 0 14,85
16 0 19,02

HIT
FACTOR

3,4646
3,3898
3,1317
2,6667
2,4149
2,3064
1,8987
1,8645
1,6171
1,2703
1,1236
1,0139
0,3577
0,0466
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

50,0000
48,9214
45,1957
38,4849
34,8518
33,2859
27,4022
26,9083
23,3374
18,3321
16,2155
14,6320

5,1621

0,6728

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,84
90,39
76,97
69,70
66,57
54,80
53,82
46,67
36,66
32,43
29,26
10,32

1,35
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

29
12
1
20
10
3
2
6
33
21
5
19
22
35
34
30

Name

Molnar, Abel
Kovacs, Attila
Uhrik, Akos
Lukacs, Krisztian
Téth, Laszlé
Horvath, Bence
Fekete, Zsolt
Bujdosd, Istvan
Elek, Maté

Bor, Norbert
Berke, Krisztian
Belme, Attila
Bak, Roébert
Elek, Benjamin
Elek, Jozsef
Kdves, Gedeon

Page 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Ipsc DLSE 6 stage
Printed aprilis 5, 2015 at 21:15

Stage 3 -- 3. Palya

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 48 14,29 3,3590 50,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

8 Fabian, Péter sr.

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Ipsc DLSE 6 stage
Printed aprilis 5, 2015 at 21:15

Stage 4 -- 4. Palya

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 34 7,73 4,3984 35,0000 100,00 36 Krétai, Levente

2 34 8,98 3,7862 30,1281 86,08 38 Kolarits, Péter

3 33 10,32 3,1977 25,4450 72,70 26 Barkanyi, Laszlé

4 20 8,04 2,4876 19,7944 56,56 25 Maczeovics, Zoltan

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Ipsc DLSE 6 stage
Printed aprilis 5, 2015 at 21:15

Stage 4 -- 4. Palya

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 35 10,18 3,4381 35,0000 100,00 4 Lechner, Péter
2 31 10,58 2,9301 29,8280 85,22 23 Bodor, Jozsef
3 32 10,98 2,9144 29,6685 84,77 11 Szegedi, Mark
4 33 11,80 2,7966 28,4695 81,34 18 Zele, Imre
5 31 11,58 2,6770 27,2522 77,86 9 Fabian, Péter jr.
6 33 12,60 2,6190 26,6619 76,18 15 Kapocs, Gergely
7 35 15,23 2,2981 23,3946 66,84 27 Dorko, Laszlo
8 33 14,57 2,2649 23,0570 65,88 13 Zolacsek, Andras
9 18 8,36 2,1531 21,9187 62,62 24 Gal, Krisztian
10 33 16,92 1,9504 19,8546 56,73 14 Gal, Jozsefné
11 33 19,09 1,7287 17,5977 50,28 7 Horvath, Attila
12 20 13,38 1,4948 15,2167 43,48 37 Papp, Roland
13 18 14,00 1,2857 13,0886 37,40 16 Kalman, Péter
14 18 16,39 1,0982 11,1800 31,94 32 Robzsavolgyi, Antal Tamas
15 16 19,85 0,8060 8,2055 23,44 28 Kiss, Zsolt
16 3 11,59 0,2588 2,6350 7,53 17 Bobnusz, Gyoérgy

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Ipsc DLSE 6 stage

Printed aprilis 5, 2015 at 21:15

Stage 4 -- 4. Palya

PTS TIME

1 31 9,79
2 33 11,19
3 35 13,78
4 29 11,50
5 27 11,58
6 31 13,57
7 20 8,88
8 33 14,91
9 35 16,48
10 33 18,01
11 31 17,78
12 20 13,29
13 18 12,03
14 20 14,84
15 18 13,80
16 35 29,35
17 12 21,00

HIT
FACTOR

3,1665
2,949
2,5399
2,5217
2,3316
2,2845
2,2523
2,2133
2,1238
1,8323
1,7435
1,5049
1,4963
1,3477
1,3043
1,1925
0,5714

STAGE
POINTS

35,0000
32,5966
28,0742
27,8734
25,7718
25,2506
24,8947
24,4639
23,4747
20,2530
19,2717
16,6339
16,5385
14,8965
14,4173
13,1810

6,3161

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,13
80,21
79,64
73,63
72,14
71,13
69,90
67,07
57,87
55,06
47,53
47,25
42,56
41,19
37,66
18,05

COMPETITOR

#

6
20

1

3
19
34
12

2
35
21
29
10
31
33

5
22
30

Name

Bujdosd, Istvan
Lukacs, Krisztian
Uhrik, Akos
Horvath, Bence
Belme, Attila
Elek, Jozsef
Kovacs, Attila
Fekete, Zsolt
Elek, Benjamin
Bor, Norbert
Molnar, Abel
Toéth, Laszlé
Kiss, Mark Istvan
Elek, Maté
Berke, Krisztian
Bak, Roébert
Kdves, Gedeon

Page 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Ipsc DLSE 6 stage
Printed aprilis 5, 2015 at 21:15

Stage 4 -- 4. Palya

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 31 13,32 2,3273 35,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

8 Fabian, Péter sr.

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Ipsc DLSE 6 stage
Printed aprilis 5, 2015 at 21:15

Stage 5 -- 5. Palya

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 53 11,16 4,7491 55,0000 100,00 25 Maczeovics, Zoltan
2 53 11,49 4,6127 53,4204 97,13 36 Krétai, Levente

3 51 12,43 4,1030 47,5171 86,39 26 Barkanyi, Laszlé

4 13 41,21 0,3155 3,6534 6,64 38 Kolarits, Péter

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Ipsc DLSE 6 stage

Printed aprilis 5, 2015 at 21:15

Stage 5 -- 5. Palya

PTS TIME

1 49 13,04
2 53 15,01
3 52 15,51
4 55 18,03
5 49 16,39
6 55 18,41
7 55 18,75
8 45 15,63
9 49 17,44
10 53 19,54
11 55 20,69
12 51 19,78
13 49 20,09
14 53 25,02
15 51 30,33
16 28 20,06

HIT
FACTOR

3,7577
3,5310
3,3527
3,0505
2,9896
2,9875
2,9333
2,8791
2,8096
2,7124
2,6583
2,5784
2,4390
2,1183
1,6815
1,3958

STAGE
POINTS

55,0000
51,6820
49,0722
44,6489
43,7584
43,7273
42,9344
42,1403
41,1239
39,7005
38,9087
37,7388
35,6994
31,0051
24,6117
20,4301

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,97
89,22
81,18
79,56
79,50
78,06
76,62
74,77
72,18
70,74
68,62
64,91
56,37
44,75
37,15

COMPETITOR

#

23
24
11
37
27

7
16
15

4

9
32
18
13
17
14
28

Name

Bodor, Jézsef
Gal, Krisztian
Szegedi, Mark
Papp, Roland
Dorko, Laszlé
Horvath, Attila
Kalman, Péter
Kapocs, Gergely
Lechner, Péter
Fabian, Péter jr.
Rézsavolgyi, Antal Tamas
Zele, Imre
Zolacsek, Andras
Bonusz, Gyorgy
Gal, Jozsefné
Kiss, Zsolt

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Ipsc DLSE 6 stage

Printed aprilis 5, 2015 at 21:15

Stage 5 -- 5. Palya

PTS TIME

1 53 14,00
2 55 15,08
3 55 18,19
4 55 18,28
5 51 17,17
6 53 18,19
7 55 19,24
8 55 19,34
9 51 17,96
10 53 18,87
11 55 20,84
12 51 19,41
13 40 15,66
14 53 21,98
15 53 22,94
16 55 27,17
17 26 23,72

HIT
FACTOR

3,7857
3,6472
3,0236
3,0088
2,9703
2,9137
2,8586
2,8438
2,8396
2,8087
2,6392
2,6275
2,5543
2,4113
2,3104
2,0243
1,0961

STAGE
POINTS

55,0000
52,9878
43,9283
43,7121
43,1534
42,3310
41,5310
41,3163
41,2552
40,8055
38,3424
38,1733
37,1093
35,0318
33,5658
29,4095
15,9248

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,34
79,87
79,48
78,46
76,97
75,51
75,12
75,01
74,19
69,71
69,41
67,47
63,69
61,03
53,47
28,95

COMPETITOR

#

12
1
3

33

19

34

10

29
2
5
6

20

31

35

21

22

30

Name

Kovacs, Attila
Uhrik, Akos
Horvath, Bence
Elek, Maté
Belme, Attila
Elek, Jozsef
Toth, Laszlo
Molnar, Abel
Fekete, Zsolt
Berke, Krisztian
Bujdoso, Istvan
Lukacs, Krisztian
Kiss, Mark Istvan
Elek, Benjamin
Bor, Norbert
Bak, Roébert
Kdves, Gedeon

Page 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Ipsc DLSE 6 stage
Printed aprilis 5, 2015 at 21:15

Stage 5 -- 5. Palya

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 49 18,70 2,6203 55,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

8 Fabian, Péter sr.

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Ipsc DLSE 6 stage
Printed aprilis 5, 2015 at 21:15

Stage 6 -- 6. Palya

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 143 21,18 6,7517 160,0000 100,00 36 Krétai, Levente

2 148 24,19 6,1182 144,9892 90,62 26 Barkanyi, Laszl6

3 108 22,84 4,7285 112,0566 70,04 25 Maczeovics, Zoltan
4 0 22,52 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 38 Kolarits, Péter
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Ipsc DLSE 6 stage

Printed aprilis 5, 2015 at 21:15

Stage 6 -- 6. Palya

PTS TIME

1 141 25,93
2 140 31,04
3 129 30,69
4 144 34,46
5 125 31,88
6 156 44,02
7 127 36,42
8 154 44,56
9 104 36,11
10 152 54,03
11 136 52,21
12 139 53,99
13 89 42,51
14 148 73,17
15 80 43,63
16 34 27,20

HIT
FACTOR

5,4377
4,5103
4,2033
4,1788
3,9210
3,5438
3,4871
3,4560
2,8801
2,8133
2,6049
2,5746
2,0936
2,0227
1,8336
1,2500

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
132,7119
123,6791
122,9563
115,3706
104,2745
102,6047
101,6902
84,7440
82,7774
76,6458
75,7539
61,6031
59,5158
53,9521
36,7801

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
82,94
77,30
76,85
72,11
65,17
64,13
63,56
52,97
51,74
47,90
47,35
38,50
37,20
33,72
22,99

COMPETITOR

#

11
24
27
18
23

9
15
16
28

7
13
37
17
14
32

4

Name

Szegedi, Mark
Gal, Krisztian
Dorké, Laszlo
Zele, Imre
Bodor, Jézsef
Fabian, Péter jr.
Kapocs, Gergely
Kalman, Péter
Kiss, Zsolt
Horvath, Attila
Zolacsek, Andras
Papp, Roland
Bonusz, Gyorgy
Gal, Jozsefné
Rézsavolgyi, Antal Tamas
Lechner, Péter
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Ipsc DLSE 6 stage

Printed aprilis 5, 2015 at 21:15

Stage 6 -- 6. Palya

PTS TIME

1 146 28,86
2 144 32,46
3 148 38,95
4 158 44,19
5 144 40,74
6 111 35,54
7 156 56,09
8 160 61,33
9 131 52,54
10 116 50,91
11 127 59,93
12 74 35,28
13 129 62,85
14 74 43,39
15 56 37,92
16 55 38,28
17 67 62,66

HIT
FACTOR

5,0589
4,4362
3,7997
3,5755
3,5346
3,1232
2,7812
2,6088
2,4933
2,2785
2,191
2,0975
2,0525
1,7055
1,4768
1,4368
1,0693

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
140,3064
120,1760
113,0828
111,7905
98,7800
87,9635
82,5107
78,8578
72,0640
67,0229
66,3386
64,9154
53,9393
46,7071
45,4417
33,8180

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,69
75,11
70,68
69,87
61,74
54,98
51,57
49,29
45,04
41,89
41,46
40,57
33,71
29,19
28,40
21,14

COMPETITOR

#

12
19
29

6

3

1

2
22
34
20

5
31
21
35
10
33
30

Name

Kovacs, Attila
Belme, Attila
Molnar, Abel
Bujdosd, Istvan
Horvath, Bence
Uhrik, Akos
Fekete, Zsolt
Bak, Roébert
Elek, Jozsef
Lukacs, Krisztian
Berke, Krisztian
Kiss, Mark Istvan
Bor, Norbert
Elek, Benjamin
Toth, Laszlo
Elek, Maté
Kdves, Gedeon
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Ipsc DLSE 6 stage
Printed aprilis 5, 2015 at 21:15

Stage 6 -- 6. Palya

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 124 66,16 1,8742 160,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

8 Fabian, Péter sr.
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